# Grand Lodge A.F. & A.M. of Connecticut Masonic Youth Activities Committee Service to Youth Award Nomination Form

The Service to Youth Award is presented through the Masonic Youth Activities Committee to those who have shown exemplary service to the youth of our country.

Awards may be given for service in the following categories: DeMolay, Rainbow or a non-Masonic Youth group.

The decision of the Masonic Youth Activities Committee is based upon the service and character illustrated in the application. Be sure to include all pertinent data. All areas may be appended on separate sheets as attachments.

## General Guidelines for Nominations:

- 1. The Award is given only to those who are members in good standing with their Masonic group.
- 2. The nominee may NOT be a sitting member of the Masonic Youth Activities Committee unless directly recommended by the Committee on Medals and Awards.
- 3. Please consult Section 8105 of the Grand Lodge Rules and Regulations for further information.

### Note: All spaces must be filled in on the nomination form.

#### NOMINATION FORM

<u>Part 1</u>	Statistical Information	l	Date//		
Name					
Address					
	Zip				
Phone number (H)		Phone nu	Phone number (W)		
	ne a Masonic group men				
Years of se	rviceDeMolay	Rainbow	Non-Masonic Youth Group		
Service to Yout	h Nomination Form				

#### December 2002 1 of 3 Pages

Work/Retired\_\_\_\_\_

Masonic Group Name, Number and Location

Active Advisor with a Rainbow Assembly? DeMolay Chapter? Non-Masonic Youth Group? Assembly/Chapter/Group affiliation	
<u>Part 2</u> Supporting Documentation Describe any specific contributions to any Rainbow Assembly, DeMolay or Non-Masonic Youth Group. (Use additional paper and attach, if necessar	
	_
	_
	_

Describe any specific programs that the nominee has planned and executed on behalf of the youth organization. (Use additional paper and photos, if necessary).


Completed forms are to be returned to the Masonic Youth Activities Committee by (January <u>31</u>). All correspondence is to be mailed to the address below:

Attention: Chairman, Masonic Youth Activities Committee PERSONAL and CONFIDENTIAL Grand Lodge, A.F. & A.M. of Connecticut P.O. Box 250 Wallingford, CT 06492